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Erasmus+ LTA “Creating contacts and
cooperation within accredited organisations”

11 February

08.30

09:00 sharp

09:05

09:10

09:20

09:30

10:15

10:30

11:15

11:30

The Lobby is open from 08:30 CET

Zoom: https://uhr-se.zoom.us/j/67158536608

Premeeting mingle session in break-out
rooms

Opening of the seminar

Agenda, time frame and instructions

Opening speech NA Director Daniel Edquist

Icebreaker by Mentimeter

What is a TCA? What is an LTA? Info from
Ingrid, TCA-officer

What will happen now? Introduction to the
activities

Group discussions 1

Comfort break

Group discussions 2

Short reflections from the group discussions

Lunch break


https://uhr-se.zoom.us/j/67158536608
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12:30

13:15

13:30

14:15

14:25

14:35

14:45

Ca 15:00

Welcome!
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Group discussions 3

Comfort break

Group discussions 4

Comfort break

Conclusions and closing wrap up break-out
rooms

Mentimeter

Closing the seminar: what will happen now?
The next step

Good-bye but see you again!



